



CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO.

BEING A REDIVISION OF LOT 3 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 11669 BEING A PART OF THE NE. 1/4 OF THE NW. 1/4 OF SECTION 22 AND THE SE. 1/4 AND SW. 1/4 OF THE SW. 1/4 OF SECTION 15, T.6N., R.19E., CITY OF WAUKESHA, WAUKESHA COUNTY, WISCONSIN

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE:

I, Keith A. Kindred, Professional Land Surveyor, hereby certify:

That I have surveyed, divided and mapped all of Lot 3 of Certified Survey Map No. 11669, being part of the, SE 1/4 and the SW 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 15 and NE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 22, Township 6 North, Range 19 East, City of Waukesha, Waukesha County, Wisconsin, more fully described as follows:

All of Lot 3, CSM No. 11669. Said lands contain 763,469 square feet (17.53 acres).

That I have made such survey, land division and map by the direction of MLG / Waukesha, LLC., Owner(s) of said lands.

That such survey is a correct representation of all the exterior boundaries of the lands surveyed and the land division thereof made.

That I have fully complied with the provisions of Chapter 236.34 of the Wisconsin State Statutes and the subdivision regulations of the City of Waukesha, in surveying, dividing and mapping the same.

Dated this 4th day of February, 2020.



Keith A. Kindred, PLS 2082

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO.

BEING A REDIVISION OF LOT 3 OF CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO. 11669 BEING A PART OF THE NE. 1/4 OF THE NW. 1/4 OF SECTION 22 AND THE SE. 1/4 AND SW. 1/4 OF THE SW. 1/4 OF SECTION 15, T.6N., R.19E., CITY OF WAUKESHA, WAUKESHA COUNTY, WISCONSIN

OWNER'S CERTIFICATE:

MLG / Waukesha, LLC., a Wisconsin Limited Liability Company duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Wisconsin, as owner, does hereby certify that said corporation caused the land described on this plat to be surveyed, divided and mapped as represented on this plat.

MLG / Waukesha, LLC., does further certify that this plat is required by S236.10 or S236.12 to be submitted to the following for objection or approval:

City of Waukesha 1)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said MLG / Waukesha, LLC, has caused these presents to be signed by ______ of MLG Investments 2000, LLC, member at Waukesha, _, its ____ Wisconsin, and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed this _____ day of __ 20

In presence of:

By: MLG/Waukesha LLC By: MLG Investments 2000 LLC

STATE OF WISCONSIN)

SS ____ COUNTY)

Personally came before me this _____ day of _

____, 20____, the above named ____, of the above named company, to me known to be the persons who executed the foregoing instrument, and to me known to be such President/Treasurer of said company, and acknowledged that they executed the foregoing instrument as such officers as the deed of said company, by its authority.

Notary Public

_____ County, Wisconsin

My commission expires ____



DATED THIS 4TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2020

ERTIF	IED	SURVE	EY MAF	P NO
	F SECTION 22	2 AND THE SE. 1/4 A		ING A PART OF THE NE. 1/4 N. 1/4 OF SECTION 15, T.6N.
CITY OF WAU	JKESHA F	YLAN COMMIS	SION APPROVA	L CERTIFICATE:
Approved by the Plan Co	ommission of the	City of Waukesha this	day of	
Date:		Shawn N. Reilly, Chairman		
Date:				
		ina Kozlik, City Clerk/Trea		
CITY OF WAU	JKESHA (COMMON COL	JNCIL APPROVA	L CERTIFICATE:
Approved by the Commo	on Council of the	City of Waukesha on this	day of	, 20
Shawn N. Reilly, Mayor		_		
		-		
Gina Kozlik, City Clerk/T	reasurer			
				NISCONS/
				KEITH A. KINDRED S-2082
				WAUKESHA, WI
				SURVE SURVE
				APCAN
			C	NATED THIS 4TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 202